2-287
zFeatures
• Loop Start Trunk Interface
• 900Ω Input Impedance
• 2-4 Wire Conversion
• On-Hook Reception
• Line State Detection Outputs:
      - Forward Loop

Matching
ISSUE 2 January 1997
Ordering Information
MH88636AD-4I 28 Pin DIL Package
-40°C to 85°C
MH88636AD-4 28 Pin DIL Package
MH88636AS-4 28 Pin SMT Package
0°C to 70°C
MH88636-4
Central Office Interface Circuit
Preliminary Information
MH88636-4 Preliminary Information
2-288
Figure 2 - Pin Connections
Pin Description
Pin # Name Description